
22 JUNE 

Tender No: 5497 
138 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Scallywags Toy Discounters Ltd 
Marlowe Agencies Ltd 
Lincoln Marketing Ltd 
Lincoln Marketing Ltd 
Heal ing Cycles 
Healing Cycles 
Phoenix Cartage Ltd 
Healing Cycles 
Central Stationery Wholesalers Ltd 
Healing Cycles 
Healing Cycles 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Jackel International (NZ) Ltd 
Phoenix Cartage Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
The Underwood Engineering Co Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Phoenix Cartage Ltd 
Impex International Ltd 
The Underwood Engineering Co Ltd 
Jones Brothers Ltd 
Brasck Trading Ltd 
Eunick Manufacturing Ltd 
Lathe Traders Ltd 
Phoenix Cartage Ltd 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd 
Twidle Machine Co (Import Dept) 
Phoenix Cartage Ltd 
The Underwood Engineering Co Ltd 
Jones Brothers Ltd 
Neville Robertson 
Brasck Trading Ltd 
Direct Lines 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Eunick Distributors Ltd 
Whangarei Importing Co 
Lathe Traders Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Twidle Machine Co (Import Dept) 
Repco Distribution 
J J Curtis & Co Ltd 
Hobeca Trading Co Ltd 
A L Bezett Ltd 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Repco Distribution 
Abbott Investments 
Twidle Machine Co (Import Dept) 
Specialty Import Exports 
Wolled Trading Co 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
Jones Brothers Ltd 
Repco Distribution 
Curtis Holdings Ltd 
Curtis Johnson Transport Ltd 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Hobeca Trading Co Ltd 
Repco Distribution 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
Briscoes (NZ) Ltd 
Abbott Investments 
Import Commodities Co 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Lathe Traders Ltd 
A L Bezett Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd 
Manly Park Toy Shoppe 
Twidle Machine Co (Import Dept) 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 
Hobeca Trading Co Ltd 
Paramount Trading Co Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Sterob Products 
OUt Sellers of Mangere Ltd 
Maxwells Rentals 
Progess Marketing Limited 
Kenmore Traders Ltd 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 97005 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Inglewood 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Inglewood 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Te Awamutu 
Auckland 
Inglewood 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Te Awamutu 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Waikanae 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Te Awamutu 
Auckland 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Waikanae 
A'\ckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Waikanae 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Whangaparaoa 
Te Awamutu 
Waikanae 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Waikanae 
Auckland 

Units 
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Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

620.00 
403.00 
400.00 
300.00 
221.00 
211. 00 
203.00 
201.00 
200.00 
191.00 
181.00 
178.00 
159.00 
153.00 

152.00 
148.00 
123.00 
112.00 
102.00 
100.00 
100.00 
99.00 
99.00 
83;00 
81.00 
71.00 
61.00 
58.00 
53.00 
52.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
49.00 
47.00 
34.00 
31.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
29.00 
26.00 
26.00 
25.00 
25.00 
23.00 
22.00 
21.00 
21.00 
21.00 
20.00 
20.00 
19.00 
19.00 
19.00 
19.00 
17.00 
16.00 
16.00 
15.00 
15.00 
13.00 
13.00 
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12.00 
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11.00 
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10.00 
10.00 

9.00 
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5.00 
3.00 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
1.00 

2859 

Premium 

6,200.00 
1,612.00 
5,200.00 
7,500.00 

884.00 
844.00 

1,624.00 
804.00 

2,000.00 
764.00 
724.00 
178.00 

3,975.00 
306.00 
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